STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION TORN

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM	county Barton
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	50'N S/2 SW-SW Sec. 20 Twp. 17S Rge. 12 X
Operator: License # 32639	330 Feet from G/N (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Coral Production Corporation	660 Feet from DD(circle one) Line of Section
Address 1600 Stout St., Suite 1500	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
	NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one) Lease Name Schiller Well # 1
City/State/Zip Denver, CO 80202	Field Name Wildcat
Purchaser:	Producing Formation
Operator Contact Person: Jim Weber	Elevation: Ground
Phone (303) 623-3573	Total Depth 3457 PBID
Contractor: Name: Vonfeldt Drilling, Inc.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 543 Fee
License: 9431	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?YesX
Wellsite Geologist: Jerry Green	If yes, show depth set Fee
Destaura Time of Completion	If Alternate 11 completion, cement circulated from
	sx cm
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	feet depth to w/ sx cmt Drilling Find Management Plan
X Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover:	Chloride content 28,000 ppm Fluid volume 370 bb
Operator:	Devate no method used Allow to dry & backfill
Well Name:	
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SMD Plug Back PBTD	Operator Name
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No.	Lease NameLicense No
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Quarter SecTwpS RngE/W
4-9-01 4-15-01 4-15-01 Spud Date	County Docket No
- Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged we	be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. It is side two of this form will be held confidential for a period one form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 1 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS tells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promu with and the statements herein are complete and correct to	lgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully compli the best of my knowledge.
	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
President Date 05	/09/01 F Letter of Confidentiality Attached Wireline Log Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2 day of May	Contact Depart Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day or	Distribution.
Notary Public Saur pring.	R. SPRIN KGS SWD/Rep NGPA Other (Specify)
Date Commission Expires My Commission Expires 02.01.2005	TOTAL ON
My Commission Expires 02-01-2005	
The state of the s	10.00

LIED SEMENTING CO., CKIGINAL SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Mar Band JOB START RANGE 7:00 AM 12 LOCATION Hain LEASE Schiller WELL# OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Von Seld TYPE OF JOB Poton **CEMENT** AMOUNT ORDERED 155 Al **HOLE SIZE DEPTH CASING SIZE** DEPTH **TUBING SIZE** DRILL PIPE: 4 **MINIMUM** PRES. MAX 6 1. 1924 1 4. 18 6 6 0 POZMIX -MEAS. LINE (a) GEL MARKET CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. @ CHLORIDE DISPLACEMENT @ **EQUIPMENT** @ <u>@</u> @ CEMENTER PUMP TRUCK @ BULK TRUCK ه بي خدو و الحرافية **MILEAGE** Sittle House **BULK TRUCK** TOTAL SERVICE **REMARKS:** DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE **e** صا 30 m EXTRA FOOTAGE 40 **MILEAGE** CHARGE TO: Conol Product gram con the few of the same transfer and FLOAT EQUIPMENT 表情的意思 STREET 1600 STOUT ST. ZIP 80202 STATE CORO @ BANKAN PARTE BANKAN To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment TOTAL

TOOL

341

and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

- Justice and the second and the sec

But we was sure of the confidence of the state of the state of

la para de la come de la companya de TOTAL CHARGE

上。IF PAID IN 30 DAYS DISCOUNT -

PRINTED NAME Metrico e Etropiano a maior de españos difembal a la maior de Carolina de California de California da Maria de

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL; KANSAS 67665 CRICINAL SERVICE

DATE 4 - 10-01 SEC. TWP. RANGE	CALLED OUT	ONLOCATION S	JOB START	JOB FINISH
· 图1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10	Lighon 57	Erro Minister of Chillian	Balan	STATE
			5 20 20 20 30	
DLD OR (NEW)(Circle one)		The state of the s		
CONTRACTOR Void Let Bulg 1919	OWNER			nemire e de la composition della composition del
YPE OF JOB	CENTRAL			
IOLE SIZE 12 // T.D. 558	CEMENT AMOUNT OR	DEREN 77	16% 25	600 22 g.l
ASING SIZE & S	ANIUUNI OR			
CUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	The Inviers	《以图制记》	Banking Ar	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH DEPTH			HARATA	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON_		_@	WAY SALES
MEAS LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX		@_ <u>{</u>	
EMENT LEFT IN CSG. 10 1151	GEL(#1.jt/s		i.@i(
ERFS.	CHLORIDE _	e aktoore it is keep till.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DISPLACEMENT 3414	AND	AND SOLD STREET	@ <u>•</u> @	Consideration of the Constitution of the Const
EQUIPMENT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1000000
The second secon	The Township of the Control of the C	We subject the	@ 	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER	ALTON THE DO	Catholic Policy	@	2011/11/17
345 HELPER	HANDLING		@	
BULK TRUCK	······································	WANTED TO STATE OF THE STATE OF	PARTITION OF THE PARTIT	
UZ5/ DRIVER BULK TRUCK			transfer in	
BULK TRUCK DRIVER			TOTÁ	Transfer and a second
THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF				HILBRE
		SERVI	CE .	*#Fireigh
REMARKS:				manhely
· 1000年1月1日 - 1	DEPTH OF J	OB		
Commission of the commission o	PUMP TRUC	A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	生物 建物	
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	EXTRAFOO	TAGE	@	
(12	MILEAGE		<u> </u>	
	PLUG 85	<u> </u>	<u>@</u>	
>> 6V		nethalishe Milkish UMANGGMASA		<u> </u>
TO A THE STATE OF			@	
			TOTA	
CHARGE TO: Low Vive				
STREET		# FLOAT EQI	UIPMENT	
			MER STATE	
CITY STATE ZIP	Trust Tr	CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE STA	@	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
			@	in a series of the series of t
	A PARTY OF PRINCIPAL PRINC	THE THE PERSON		Lace attractor of
	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	Karasa mengerakan		1.78.76.18.23.34.
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	TOTAL STATE OF THE	<u> </u>	TIME TO STATE OF
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment				
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or			TOT/	THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was				
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent of	الراب المرابع	Transaction (Control of Control o		
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS ANI	D TOTAL CH	VRGE		
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side:	ence tentition		W. Harris	
ACCEPTATION TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	DISCOUNT	Transcription of the second	F)	PAID IN 30 DA
			Y STATE	
SIGNATURE / LOUS / BUCH	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	was 18m	7177 老短頭節	WYEN IN ALL THE